Distributed DA&C Systems Online Download
Last Updated: Jul-13-04All product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
§ Channels 4
§ Maximum Count 4,294,967,285 (32 bit)
§ Input Frequency 0.3 ~ 1000 Hz max.
(frequency mode)
5000 Hz max. (counter
mode)

ADAM-5060/5068 ADAM-5080 ADAM-5090
Specifi cations Specifi cations Specifi cations
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5060 6-channel Relay Output
Module - two form A, four
form C
§ ADAM-5068 8-channel Relay Output
Module - eight form A
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5080 4-channel Counter/Frequency
Module
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5090 4-port RS-232 Module
  (only for ADAM-5510/5510M
& ADAM-5511)